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Women / 7 / Sr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christina Nguyen562
Eagle Gymn

9.525 9.700 9.4509.750 38.425
13 2 1 6T 1 

1 

Maci Dow1902
Top Flight

9.725 9.600 9.4509.275 38.050
1 3 6T 6T 2 

2 

Sophia Kvaal605
AIM Athletics,Texans

9.450 9.575 9.4509.475 37.950
15T 4 4 6T 3T

3T

Lauren Cramer604
AIM Athletics,Texans

9.550 9.350 9.5009.550 37.950
9T 9T 2 4T 3T

3T

Jessie Gallier2019
Amarillo

9.600 9.500 9.4009.125 37.625
5T 5 16 12T 5 

5 

Hailey Lardi1536
Rowland/Ballard

9.325 9.450 9.5009.175 37.450
31T 7T 12T 4T 6 

6 

Macey Frisbie1316
Aerial Athletics

9.125 9.475 9.5259.175 37.300
40T 6 12T 3 7 

7 

Anna Marie Lazar1537
Rowland/Ballard

9.500 9.450 9.3009.025 37.275
14 7T 21T 17T 8 

8 

Hope Brown1278
TX Dreams

9.575 9.300 9.0509.250 37.175
7T 13T 9 33T 9 

9 

Natalie Denaro2030
Pearland

9.300 9.300 9.2509.275 37.125
35 13T 6T 20T 10 

10 

Dani Berryman2018
Amarillo

9.700 8.400 9.6509.325 37.075
2 28 5 1 11 

11 

Makenna Dunkel1030
Alamo

9.550 9.100 9.3009.000 36.950
9T 16 23T 17T 12 

12 

Peyton Ramsbottom863
U.S. Gold

9.350 9.725 9.4508.400 36.925
26T 1 42 6* 13T

13T

Peyton Thompson1970
Achievers

9.175 8.800 9.4509.500 36.925
38 21 3 6* 13T

13T

Sydney Brown2091
Achievers

9.550 9.350 9.3758.600 36.875
9T 9T 36 14T 15 

15 

Caelyne Stanley728
Stars

9.425 9.350 9.2508.750 36.775
17T 9T 33 20T 16 

16 

Joniah Howell2022
Zero Gravity Hewitt

9.350 9.200 9.0509.075 36.675
26T 15 18T 33T 17 

17 

Mi-Van Thai1374
TX Champion

9.400 9.025 9.2508.950 36.625
21T 18 28T 20T 18 

18 

Mariah Pacheco2040
Pearland

9.350 9.050 9.0009.200 36.600
26T 17 11 36T 19 

19 

Alexis Markowitz1011
HGA

9.000 9.350 9.1009.075 36.525
44T 9T 18T 29T 20 

20 

Avemaia Brown653
South Lake

9.650 8.550 9.2509.000 36.450
3T 24T 23T 20T 21 

21 

Cora Howard854
GymTastic

9.450 8.350 9.4509.150 36.400
15T 29 14T 6T 22 

22 

Katie Danner650
South Lake

9.425 8.500 9.1009.275 36.300
17T 27 6T 29T 23T

23T

Caroline Sanfelippo2080
Texas Best

9.350 8.875 9.2258.850 36.300
26T 20 31T 26T 23T

23T

Emily Wiatrek1366
Aerial Athletics

9.000 8.550 9.3259.000 35.875
44T 24T 23T 16 25 

25 
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Amber Cox252
CCAC

9.375 8.000 9.3009.100 35.775
24T 35 17 17T 26 

26 

Shelby Riney1687
Gym Tricks

9.200 8.950 8.9508.625 35.725
37 19 35 39T 27 

27 

Meredith Debner1029
Alamo

9.650 8.300 8.7509.000 35.700
3T 30 23T 46 28T

28T

Zerrin Vural2064
Lone Star

8.800 8.750 8.9259.225 35.700
46T 22 10 41 28T

28T

Andrea Salazar1995
Game

9.575 7.700 8.9509.150 35.375
7T 40 14T 39T 30 

30 

Mikhaila Hoffman1688
Gym Tricks

9.125 8.700 9.2258.300 35.350
40T 23 43T 26T 31 

31 

Jenai Chaisson1247
W.E. Gymnastics

9.325 7.750 9.1009.025 35.200
31T 38T 21T 29T 32 

32 

Georgia Nunn816
Boerne

9.375 7.800 9.0008.950 35.125
24T 36T 28T 36T 33 

33 

Riley Garcia2020
High Velocity

8.700 8.550 8.8008.900 34.950
48 24T 30 44T 34 

34 

Marielena Torres1903
Mary Jane's

9.025 8.200 8.8008.850 34.875
43 31 31T 44T 35 

35 

Thadey Diaz2096
High Velocity

9.350 7.800 9.1008.525 34.775
26T 36T 38 29T 36 

36 

Grace Corey2071
Richardson

9.100 7.750 9.2508.500 34.600
42 38T 39T 20T 37 

37 

Carli Graves2028
Pearland

9.600 7.450 9.0508.450 34.550
5T 41 41 33T 38T

38T

Hillary Bellah2041
TX Dreams

9.250 7.350 9.2508.700 34.550
36 42 34 20T 38T

38T

Brianna Oatley1605
J&R Gymnastics02

8.425 8.150 8.6258.975 34.175
49 32 27 47 40 

40 

Alaina Stewart1946
Champions Westlake

9.425 8.050 9.1507.425 34.050
17T 33T 48 28 41 

41 

Cortney Neal1926
All American TX

9.325 8.050 8.2508.275 33.900
31T 33T 45 49 42 

42 

Miranda Knibbe2092
VIP

9.425 6.000 9.4009.050 33.875
17T 47 20 12T 43 

43 

Angelina de la Fuente1753
Palm Valley

9.150 6.850 8.9008.500 33.400
39 46 39T 42T 44 

44 

Parker Valdez1916
HGC JCC

9.325 7.050 8.9757.800 33.150
31T 43 46 38 45 

45 

Devyn Gutierrez725
Mazeika's

9.400 7.000 8.9007.650 32.950
21T 44T 47 42T 46 

46 

Hannah Egliht727
Mazeika's

8.800 7.000 8.4508.300 32.550
46T 44T 43T 48 47 

47 

Ellie Vicha2082
Texas Best

9.400 0.000 9.3750.000 18.775
21T 48T 49T 14T 48 

48 

Taylor Martin1980
Kurt Thomas

0.000 0.000 9.6258.550 18.175
50 48T 37 2 49 

49 

Emily Pridgen2049
TX Dreams

9.550 0.000 0.0000.000 9.550
9T 48T 49T 50 50 

50 
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